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High Performance Spindles

NG IV
g% = 150
EYa—-/L =03

PTC 150° C
Pt1000

ATYVLRARRT 4=
100 mm

AL ERA

+10°C... +45°C

P54

ZEERXY LRIV E 3
HSK-E 40

ok

fi#

VIVT B AT
k

16 mm

5> (ECTA 133)
(E—410)

12E > (ECTA 133)
+ 172>

(2>H—)
~15kg

<1lp

<1lp

EMADE
EIN
GERMANY



